
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time on g Earnings
2 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.99 1D 1 $33 
7 CORA HEPPNER ISANTI, MN HAIDA'S ADVANTAGE 17.089 1D 2 $27 
6 KAILYNN HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN WIMPY 17.304 1D 3 $21 
5 JOURNIE HOM CHATFIELD, MN WINNIN WITH A SPLASH 18.903 1D 4 $16 
3 KEIRA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN WILLIE 20.784 1D 5 $10 
9 CHARLIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI SPITFIRE 50.091 1D 6 $6 
4 OAKLEY ANDERSON WELCH, MN GENUINE SHOTA PEPPY 53.748 1D 7 $ -
8 LULU NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI SPITFIRE 69.865 1D 8 $ -
1 WYATT SWEET WEST SALEM, WI OPENER UP FOR CASH 915.968 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time on g Earnings
41 ASPYN MAYE MARINETTE, WI RIVER 14.675 1D 1 $170 
2 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 15.118 1D 2 $114 

48 MADEYLN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 15.183 2D 1 $122 
17 IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLY'S STREAKIN 15.243 2D 2 $73 
26 ABIGAIL HEPPNER ISANTI, MN CHICK OUT MY BOOTY 15.315 2D 3 $49 
37 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND JESS I WOOD 15.316 2D 4 $ -
47 ALI HAAS KNAPP, WI GENUINE SHOTA PEPPY 15.339 2D 5 $ -
16 BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 15.344 2D 6 $ -

1 ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.385 2D 7 $ -

46 BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.407 2D 8 $ -
35 EMMA TLUSTY WESTBORO, WI PUDDEN UP YOUR GUNS 15.597 2D 9 $ -
23 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN HALF PINT LENA 15.678 3D 1 $81 
38 SCARLETT SPIKE ISANTI, MN MOCHA 15.754 3D 2 $49 
40 HANNAH OLSON HOUSTON, MN ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 15.78 3D 3 $32 

49 ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN TR TRUMP THAT 15.785 3D 4 $ -

31 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 15.813 3D 5 $ -
11 LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI ABBY 15.895 3D 6 $ -
33 JOSEY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL CATALYST CAD 15.904 3D 7 $ -
3 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.92 3D 8 $ -

54 DANA DEGEORGE PETERSON, MN JESSA DASH O CORONA 15.99 3D 9 $ -
50 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 16.018 3D 10 $ -
30 LAURYN LERVICK SAVAGE, MN WILL HE SHINE 16.063 3D 11 $ -
53 AVA NORMAN CAMBRIDGE, MN IMA SIXY STREAKER 16.1 3D 12 $ -

21 ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN GALS A BLAZIN 16.187 4D 1 $61 

15 KATY JO BRIGGS CHATFIELD, MN WHISKEY MAKES ME EZ 16.345 4D 2 $36 
36 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 16.429 4D 3 $24 
34 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKESVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 16.43 4D 4 $ -
5 BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON, MN SMOKESGOTTAGUN 16.448 4D 5 $ -

29 ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 16.458 4D 6 $ -
42 BROOKLYN HEPPNER ISANTI, MN IMA HIGH REYZN CAT 16.559 4D 7 $ -
14 ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE , MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 16.691 4D 8 $ -
6 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CLASSIC ROCK LADY 16.712 4D 9 $ -
8 MADYSEN HUNDT ST CHARLES, MN KRUMSON LIGHTS 16.841 4D 10 $ -

13 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 16.904 4D 11 $ -
10 JENNA SCHULTZ MONTEVIDEO, MN EASY O SUNDAY 18.872 4D 12 $ -
20 MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN NOT MY IDEA 914.382 $ -

FRIDAY PEE WEE - 9 Entries - $113 Paid out

FRIDAY YOUTH 4D - 54 Entries - Paid out $810.00



44 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 915.206 $ -
28 LILA KLEIKAMP QUINNESEC, MI THOUGHTFUL VERSION 915.335 $ -
32 SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES 915.392 $ -
7 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND PERTY AS A PICTURE 915.638 $ -

45 KATIE HEITMAN DURAND, WI A FRENCH VALENTINE 915.832 $ -
24 LACY JORGENSEN ASKOW, MN NEIL 915.899 $ -
9 SOPHIE LANG RICHMOND, MN NZ THAT BLU FEATHER 915.978 $ -

25 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTA CINDYS MESA 916.049 $ -
12 CALLIE LEIGHTON STEWARTVILLE, MN CATS LIL STARLITE 916.071 $ -
19 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 917.157 $ -
22 ASHLEY VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN HOX COLOURED WAGON 918.114 $ -
4 ADA KOEHLER ROSEMOUNT, MN FEELING THE CHARM 923.616 $ -

18 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 999.999 $ -
27 CECILE MERKER ALEXANDRIA, MN DINGO 999.999 $ -
39 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI NLC SLICK LIL BOOGER 999.999 $ -
43 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 999.999 $ -
51 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TIME FOR A CHOICE 999.999 $ -
52 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time
Divisi

on
Placin

g Earnings
1 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 14.564 1D 1 $724 SCP Qualifier

65 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 14.573 1D 2 $599 
YCO ASPYN MAYE MARINETTE, WI RIVER 14.675 1D 3 $474 SCP Qualifier
23 MCKENZIE ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN PLAY DEUCE 14.758 1D 4 $350 SCP Qualifier

SCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 14.784 1D 5 $225 SCP Qualifier
SCO ROBBIE RESZCZYNSKI ELKHORN, WI HF STICKINTHEQUEEN 14.801 1D 6 $125 SCP Qualifier

2 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL DHR WHATTA MONEY MAN 14.82 1D 7 $ -
SCO DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.839 1D 8 $ -
50 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 14.853 1D 9 $ -
62 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 14.861 1D 10 $ -
24 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 14.877 1D 11 $ -

SCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON 14.916 1D 12 $ -
111 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL STREAKIN FLINGWOOD 14.934 1D 13 $ -
19 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.948 1D 14 $ -

101 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.959 1D 15 $ -
SCO SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 14.965 1D 16 $ -
29 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD FRENCH FINALE 14.969 1D 17 $ -
8 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINGS OVER 15.003 1D 18 $ -

26 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKIN FLASH CHEX 15.022 1D 19 $ -
SCO BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.054 1D 20 $ -

3 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 15.064 2D 1 $603 
69 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI WILDCARDUPMYSLEEVE 15.074 2D 2 $447 SCP Qualifier

SCO TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.074 2D 2 $447 
60 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 15.113 2D 4 $291 
63 CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI WINE OR WHISKEY 15.116 2D 5 $187 SCP Qualifier

YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 15.118 2D 6 $104 SCP Qualifier
74 ALIX VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN RC WHISKEY N ROSES 15.123 2D 7 $ -

120 MORGAN MAHLEN WATERTOWN, SD OLENAS PERK TA FAME 15.169 2D 8 $ - SCP Qualifier
54 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.195 2D 9 $ -
64 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 15.209 2D 10 $ - SCP Qualifier

YCO IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLY'S STREAKIN 15.243 2D 11 $ -

FRIDAY OPEN 5D  - 217 Entries - Paid out $8,324



SCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 15.244 2D 12 $ -
SCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 15.245 2D 13 $ -
98 AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI SHESA GUYS DREAM 15.277 2D 14 $ -
28 RACHEL CASPER LITTLE FALLS, MN STINKY BRITCHES 15.298 2D 15 $ -

SCO JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 15.315 2D 16 $ -
YCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND JESS I WOOD 15.316 2D 17 $ -
18 MARIAH PEDERSON WASECA, MN PRINCE CHARMING GUY 15.32 2D 18 $ -

SCO EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.322 2D 19 $ -
109 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 15.325 2D 20 $ -
YCO ALI HAAS KNAPP, WI GENUINE SHOTA PEPPY 15.339 2D 21 $ -
YCO BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 15.344 2D 22 $ -
118 KASEY SOLOMON MOOSE LAKE, MN FLINGIN SHOTZ 15.349 2D 23 $ -

9 ALIX VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN I DANCE FOR PERKS 15.362 2D 24 $ -
124 MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI BOON ON BLU REY 15.367 2D 25 $ -
SCO JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 15.374 2D 26 $ -
99 HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN DESIGNED TO PERFECTION 15.383 2D 27 $ -

SCO JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.384 2D 28 $ -

YCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.385 2D 29 $ -

51 NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN PEPS FRISKY RENEGADE 15.386 2D 30 $ -
SCO JANA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.386 2D 30 $ -
SCO MARY CALLAHAN RAPID CITY, SD JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.39 2D 32 $ -
YCO BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.407 2D 33 $ -
12 NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN BARS FIREWATER FLIT 15.427 2D 34 $ -

SCO ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 15.435 2D 35 $ -
79 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND SCREWDRIVER 15.444 2D 36 $ -

SCO KATHY STOKER TOMAH, WI BESS SMART LILY 15.446 2D 37 $ -
SCO EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.462 2D 38 $ -
36 ANGIE OLSON CAMBRIDGE, MN RB FRENCHMANS HONEY 15.473 2D 39 $ -
76 MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 15.488 2D 40 $ -

122 ADRIANE FISHER CALEDONIA, MN LENAS HOLI DOC BAR 19 15.494 2D 41 $ -
86 SARAH SWEET WEST SALEM, WI LIGHT OF LEO 15.495 2D 42 $ -

106 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTIN ON A FURY 15.522 2D 43 $ -
38 JORDAN LEHMAN CLINTONVILLE, WI RAWHIDES LONESTAR 15.523 2D 44 $ -

SCO PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 15.528 2D 45 $ -
SCO CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.528 2D 45 $ -
20 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN SBC SOLDIER GIRL 15.556 2D 47 $ -

YCO EMMA TLUSTY WESTBORO, WI PUDDEN UP YOUR GUNS 15.597 3D 1 $483 SCP Qualifier
77 CHANDRA HUSTAD BARNESVILLE, MN SHINING TA VEGAS 15.604 3D 2 $400 SCP Qualifier

SCO JULIE BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 15.607 3D 3 $316 SCP Qualifier
44 ARIANA DOWN-LARSON MENOMONIE, WI LILLY MAY DISCO 15.66 3D 4 $233 SCP Qualifier
42 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON 15.674 3D 5 $150 
66 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN FRENCH REBEL HEART 15.68 3D 6 $83 SCP Qualifier

SCO NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN HOLY SIZZLE 15.709 3D 7 $ -
SCO RON HANSEN MAPLET, MN SECONDHAND LIONESS 15.715 3D 8 $ -
61 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA PADDYS KANDY PANTIES 15.718 3D 9 $ -

SCO MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.718 3D 9 $ -
92 ANGIE OLSON CAMBRIDGE, MN IMA SIXY STREAKER 15.755 3D 11 $ -
46 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI MT MATTI JAZZ 15.764 3D 12 $ -

SCO JAN BELL DUBUQUE, IA TAMALE 15.764 3D 12 $ -
SCO JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 15.769 3D 14 $ -

YCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN TR TRUMP THAT 15.785 3D 15 $ -



SCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.787 3D 16 $ -
108 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI TRAFFIC JAM 15.8 3D 17 $ -

5 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN BORN FOUR SUMMER 15.813 3D 18 $ -
YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 15.813 3D 18 $ -
SCO KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.831 3D 20 $ -
82 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN DASHING SILVERADO 15.849 3D 21 $ -

102 MICHELLE KOMPERUD ARCADIA, WI JEWELS FROSTED CHARM 15.849 3D 21 $ -
21 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA TIE DYED BANDIT 15.882 3D 23 $ -
15 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI MS GUYDED 15.883 3D 24 $ -
90 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN FIREWATER STONE 15.893 3D 25 $ -

YCO LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI ABBY 15.895 3D 26 $ -
YCO MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.92 3D 27 $ -
17 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 15.923 3D 28 $ -
4 JENNIFER SMART BOYD, WI LIL ANNIE OAKLEY 15.928 3D 29 $ -

84 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 15.944 3D 30 $ -
119 HALEE GRISHAM MONDOVI, WI BUG EYED FRENCH GIRL 15.966 3D 31 $ -
SCO JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.967 3D 32 $ -
10 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI A FAMOUS SHAKER 15.968 3D 33 $ -

SCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.971 3D 34 $ -
6 SARAH JACOBSON HASTINGS , MN TRES MY STARS 15.975 3D 35 $ -

SCO SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 16 3D 36 $ -
70 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 16.006 3D 37 $ -
89 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN PC FAMOUS CHAINY 16.009 3D 38 $ -

YCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 16.018 3D 39 $ -
57 JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS , WI CASH MONEY CHA CHING 16.065 4D 1 $362 SCP Qualifier

SCO DAN FERRON , MAXS FRENCH DANDY 16.068 4D 2 $300 
13 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 16.101 4D 3 $237 
93 JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 16.102 4D 4 $175 SCP Qualifier
81 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 16.115 4D 5 $112 SCP Qualifier
25 MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS , WI SKATS WILDCAT 16.124 4D 6 $62 

112 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN TYREES PEPPY SIERRA 16.148 4D 7 $ -

YCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE 
HEIGHTS, MN GALS A BLAZIN 16.187 4D 8 $ -

49 OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN EASY MISS TAC TA FAME 16.191 4D 9 $ -
SCO LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA DW MR STEEL YO GIRL 16.199 4D 10 $ - SCP Qualifier
14 SHANNON OTT MUKWANGAGO, WI FAMOUSLY DRAMATIC 16.271 4D 11 $ - SCP Qualifier

SCO PATTY JONS BONESTEEL, SD LITTLE STREAK OLENA 16.289 4D 12 $ -
32 CARRIE HOESCHEN KIMBALL, MN WESTERN SPRUCE 16.307 4D 13 $ -

YCO KATY JO BRIGGS CHATFIELD, MN WHISKEY MAKES ME EZ 16.345 4D 14 $ -
58 HEIDI HEITMAN DURAND, WI KHAKIS 16.399 4D 15 $ -

YCO AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 16.429 4D 16 $ -
YCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKESVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 16.43 4D 17 $ -
87 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND VITE 16.442 4D 18 $ -
22 BROOKE STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN DRIFTWOODS GALLERY 16.507 4D 19 $ -

104 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 16.574 5D 1 $241 
SCO KIMBERLY JOHNSON SHERMAN, SD SOUTH DAKOTA SLEW 16.597 5D 2 $200 
SCO JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.673 5D 3 $158 
YCO ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE , MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 16.691 5D 4 $117 
53 ELIZABETH DKIUK FINLAYSON, MN HH GUNSLINGER 16.698 5D 5 $75 

YCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CLASSIC ROCK LADY 16.712 5D 6 $42 SCP Qualifier
YCO MADYSEN HUNDT ST CHARLES, MN KRUMSON LIGHTS 16.841 5D 7 $ - SCP Qualifier
YCO CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 16.904 5D 8 $ - SCP Qualifier
43 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI JETTY BE BLONDE 16.94 5D 9 $ - SCP Qualifier



95 RACHEL TRONRUD RIVER FALLS, WI LATER GATOR 16.943 5D 10 $ -

97 ALEXANDRA
GONSALVES-
SCHWANDT STACY, MN PADDY'S O'CAT 17.014 5D 11 $ - SCP Qualifier

27 KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 17.154 5D 12 $ -
115 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 17.226 5D 13 $ -
75 ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI SCARLETT 17.238 5D 14 $ -

SCO DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 17.301 5D 15 $ -

SCO KIMBERLY
TRENDE-

JOHNSON SHERMAN, SD EYE AM DUCHESS 17.306 5D 16 $ -
SCO KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 17.595 5D 17 $ -
67 CHLOE BEUCH NEW PRAGUE , MN BB A SPECIAL FEATURE 17.63 5D 18 $ -
16 LEIGHA BOS BRAHAM, MN MILKMANS DEAL 17.79 5D 19 $ -

113 MALIA MILLARD SAINT CHARLES, MN ONESWEETGOODBYE 18.269 5D 20 $ -
47 ALAINA FREDRICKSON DUNDAS, MN RUNNIN ON MONEY 18.689 5D 21 $ -

YCO JENNA SCHULTZ MONTEVIDEO, MN EASY O SUNDAY 18.872 5D 22 $ -
68 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI ECHO 20.36 5D 23 $ -

YCO MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN NOT MY IDEA 914.382 $ -
91 NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 914.636 $ -

SCO LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA MONEY RED FAME 914.69 $ -
40 HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN DIVINE GUY 914.753 $ -

121 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN FRENCH BY DESIGN 914.815 $ -
SCO SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.829 $ -
56 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL WHOS FAME 914.836 $ -

123 TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN TS SHAKE EM TEDI 914.912 $ -
SCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 914.959 $ -
SCO LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENE'S CARTEL 914.968 $ -
31 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WAGERONASHARPWARBAR 914.996 $ -
83 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 915.074 $ -
73 JASMINE FITZL MEDFORD, WI PEARLS WESTERN ANNIE 915.152 $ -
33 PARKER MARTIN LEAF RIVER , IL WHITEWATERWILDFLOWER 915.16 $ -

YCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 915.206 $ -
117 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FR LEOS LUCK 915.24 $ -
SCO SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 915.316 $ -
YCO LILA KLEIKAMP QUINNESEC, MI THOUGHTFUL VERSION 915.335 $ -
YCO SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES 915.392 $ -
11 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND HASTA BE FANCY 915.413 $ -

59 MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 915.488 $ -
SCO KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 915.603 $ -
YCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND PERTY AS A PICTURE 915.638 $ -
34 TAEH YODER IXONIA, WI IMA FAMOUS CHICK 915.696 $ -

107 STACY TLUSTY WESTBORO, WI DRIFT CAT 915.712 $ -
39 OLIVIA ABT WESTBY, WI ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX 915.726 $ -
78 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN GEEIMACOOLFRENCHMAN 915.738 $ -

103 MAKENNA SCHENTZEL FARMINGTON, MN THE COWBOY RIDES AWAY 915.747 $ -
SCO KATHY STOKER TOMAH, WI WOODYS IMIRAGE 915.782 $ -
100 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN BW SO BADA LOVER 915.783 $ -
YCO KATIE HEITMAN DURAND, WI A FRENCH VALENTINE 915.832 $ -
125 NICOLE VANWELL WATERTOWN, SD SLICK VELVET KAT 915.863 $ -
YCO LACY JORGENSEN ASKOW, MN NEIL 915.899 $ -
52 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD SHAWNE LAST STREAKER 915.947 $ -
41 STEPHANIE MIESEN EDGERTON, WI SEIS SPEEDY 915.978 $ -

YCO SOPHIE LANG RICHMOND, MN NZ THAT BLU FEATHER 915.978 $ -



80 TANYA BRIGGS CHATFIELD, MN GATORDONEYAWL 916.001 $ -
7 CHLOE BEUCH ST JORDAN, MN FLYIN A LIL WESTERN 916.046 $ -

YCO STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTA CINDYS MESA 916.049 $ -
SCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILEN LEO 916.07 $ -
SCO SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI GUYS FAMOUS ACE 916.083 $ -
SCO SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 916.095 $ -
116 OLIVIA BOGENBOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PEGGYS SIX PERKS 916.194 $ -
72 LEIGHA BOS BRAHAM, MN SQUEAKIN IN MY SOX 916.294 $ -

114 SHELBY SALOKAR
ST TAYLORS FALLS , 

MN HALO EFFECT 916.327 $ -
SCO CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI PETE IS FABULOUS 916.34 $ -
SCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 916.374 $ -
88 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 916.421 $ -
35 HAILEY ANDERSON QUEEN CREEK, AZ DRIFTEN CAT LENA 916.495 $ -
71 LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI HVQ CATS BUDDY HOLLI 916.53 $ -
30 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 916.626 $ -
85 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 916.63 $ -

SCO JANA
PETERSON 

GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIBERTY BELLE 916.645 $ -
37 AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI TROUBLES EASY DESIGN 916.923 $ -

126 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI SFR COPPER 916.989 $ -
SCO WENDY GULLEY LEAF RIVER, IL SHESA HEAVENLY CAT 916.99 $ -
SCO RON HANSEN MAPLET, MN COLOUR ME FASTER 917.006 $ -
96 AVA BRUNE HUGO, MN FRENCHMENS DYNAMITE 917.18 $ -
55 NICOLE BILDEN BARNESVILLE, MN GUYS EYEM ONE TO WATCH 917.681 $ -
45 AUBREY WARD MONDOVI, WI GOODTIME COWBOY 925.775 $ -

SCO KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA KISS THIS BABY 948.709 $ -
48 COURTNEY LORENSON , ZONED IN 999.999 $ -
94 MADISON STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN TF FROSTY FRENCHROSE 999.999 $ -

105 MARIAH JAUS HAMBURG, MN STRAITDASHAFIREWATER 999.999 $ -
110 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS , WI SUNUPS JACK ID ZAN 999.999 $ -
YCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TIME FOR A CHOICE 999.999 $ -
YCO EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 999.999 $ -
YCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 999.999 $ -
YCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time
Divisi

on
Placin

g Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.839 1D 1 $130 
JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON 14.916 1D 2 $78 

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 14.965 1D 3 $52 
TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.074 1D 4 $ -
JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 15.315 1D 5 $ -

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.322 1D 6 $ -
JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 15.374 2D 1 $112 
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.384 2D 2 $67 

JANA
PETERSON-

GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.386 2D 3 $45 
MARY CALLAHAN RAPID CITY, SD JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.39 2D 4 $ -
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.528 2D 5 $ -
JULIE BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 15.607 2D 6 $ -

MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.718 2D 7 $ -

FRIDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 29 Entries - Paid out $744.00



JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 15.769 2D 8 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.787 2D 9 $ -
KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.831 2D 10 $ -

JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.967 3D 1 $74 
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.971 3D 2 $45 

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 16 3D 3 $30 
DAN FERRON , MAXS FRENCH DANDY 16.068 3D 4 $ -
KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 17.595 4D 1 $112 

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.829 $ -
JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 914.959 $ -
SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 915.316 $ -
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILEN LEO 916.07 $ -

SARA GUSTIN-KRAUSE HANCOCK, WI GUYS FAMOUS ACE 916.083 $ -
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI PETE IS FABULOUS 916.34 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 916.63 $ -

WENDY GULLEY LEAF RIVER, IL SHESA HEAVENLY CAT 916.99 $ -


